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5| 83.81¢55.9 - -183.8 - - 55.9 - -127.9127.9 - -127.9 -127.9 -
'S 50.91 50.9 -125.4 -125.41 25.4 - - -125.4 - -150.9 - - -125.4
JU Ay | 15.3%22.9! 53.5 -161.2 -1 1.6 -1 14.51 48.7} 1.6 -115.3130.6! 7.6!30.6} 15.3 -115.31 7.6
% 32.5!16.2 - -1 8.2 - - 1487 - -116.2116.2! 16.2! 32.5} 16.2 -116.2 -
7 28.91101.2 -143.4 -114.5 -114.5 14.5 -1 14,51 43.4 -128.91 14,5 -1 14.5! 14.5
e BT ] 50.0! 21.4! 21.4 -1 57,1 -1 7.1113.6 -145.2114.3 -1 14.3114.3 -1 2140 21,40 T7.10 14,31 14.3
B 75.3 -130.1 -190.4 - - 45.21 30.1 - - - -130.1! 15.1 -1 15.1 -
| 27.1140.7! 13.6 -1 271 -113.61 13.6 - - 127182701 -1 13.6127.1}113.6! 13.6} 27.1
1HL R (A T 3] 34.2119.51 50.5! 2.4} 79.8! 4.1!17.9}16.8! 4.6} 34.8! 9.8} 4.9 147! 11.4} 4.1!38.3}16.3! 4.1!12.2}13.0
H|47.0122.6%59.2! 5.21123.7% 3.5 - 34.8119.2% 7.0} 22.6! 17.4} 3.5!45.3} 15,7} 5.2! 10.5} 12.2
Z] 22,91 16.8} 42.8 -1 41,31 4.6133.7!16.8} 4.6 1.5¢ 3.1¢ 7.6¢ 6.1} 4.6}32.1}16.8} 3.1} 13.8! 13.8
B b 38.0! 14.3149.9 2.4 78.47 4.8!11.9} 13.3! 4.4} 25.6! 9.5% 2.4} 26.1! 4.8} 2.4!28.5}19.0! 4.8!14.3} 4.8
H|51.2!20.5¢61.4% 5.11128.0% 5.1 - . 25.6120.5% 5.1141.,00 517 5.1!41.0}20.5! 5.1!15.4} 5.1
7| 26.6! 8.9%39.9 -135.50 4.4122.2113.3! 4.4 - -1 13.31 4.4 SVITUTEITOTE 4040 13,31 4.4




Hokm2 (2-2) FLEE (AM1 05

M - SERE R - PRAERT - TETR A 144
PEIN i B4 T 5 02106 1 02107 1 02108 1 02109 1 02110 1 02111 1 02112 1 02113 1 02114 1 02115 1 02116 ¢ 02117 1 02118 1 02119 1 02120 1 02121 1 02200 1 02201 ! 02202 1 03000
TR0 { > | RO | WD | AH, | MO § A0 | TH0 § RO | Wbk | UL | PR | BIED | Fs § < OIE § T8 § TOTE | RO | PR | IR A

BEPONL | RO | MR | | AR R | RERT | BAERT | | OB | R | RO | S DUV OEE | OFk | RO | HRE | 05
OB | Ofb | P | A< | RO | < | < < | < |k | < | PSSR R | < | 20l | IR< % | SHow
PR | GO | > N> | OmE | EE> >  M> | E> | <M | > | k< LD <HEE D> O | oo | T
B<HE | LR L > s> AR > W<IE | AR | 2
> em< <% OliE w> | < | B

[ > Hlio > b

1<
[
Eflith FF|34.8119.91 37.31 2.5 67.1 -1 27.3423.7% 4.7 15,74 7.5% 2,54 12.4114.9% 7.5 39.81 17.4% 7.5% 9.9% 7.5
1 47.11 26,21 41,97 5.2} 89.0 - - . ©1 15,71 10.54 5.2120.9% 20.9) 5.2147.1% 15.71 10.5% 5.2% 15.7
20| 23.71 14.2 33.1 -1 47.3 -1 52.1123.7y 4.7 : 4.7 -1 471 9.57 9.5133.1118.91 4.7114.2

P ey B F1029.71 24,71 64.31 2.5193.91 T7.4114.81 13.8% 4.61 63.91 12.4} 9.91 4.9 14.8%1 2.5} 47.01 12.4 -1 12,41 27.2
J]42.61 21.31 74.61 5.31154.4} 5.3 - : <1 63.9126.61 10.71 5.3 26.6 -1 47.91 10.7 -1 10.71 16.0
27| 18.41 27.71 55.3 -1 4151 9.2127.71 13.81 4.6 : - 21 4.61 4.61 4.6146.11 13.8 -1 13.81 36.9
WAL LR BF] 33.51 15.91 46.2 -1100.4% 3.2% 14.3% 6.1% 6.1153.61 14.31 11.21 17.57 15.91 3.21 28.71 28.71 6.41 22.3 -
5| 46.91 26.81 53.6 -1167.61 3.4 - 53.61 20.11 23.51 23.51 20.11 3.4140.21 30.21 6.7 23.5 -
| 21.31 6.1139.5 -139.51 3.0127.37 6.1} 6.1 1 9.1 -1 12,21 12.2% 3.04 18.21 27.3}1 6.11% 21.3 -
SR FF| 35.31 21.21 53.0 -1127.1% 3.5 21,21 13.341 6.7160.01% 14.1 L 177 21020 7014 31084 35.31 10.614 24.7 -
5| 37.51 37.51 60.0 -1 217.7 - - : ©160.01 15.04 15.04 30.04 30.0} 7.5} 45.0% 37.51 15.01 22.5 -
| 33.41 6.7446.7 -1 46.71 6.7140.01 13.31 6.7 -1 13.3 -1 6.7113.31 6.7120.07 33.41 6.7126.7 -
/N gF129.31 14.61 19.5 -1 97.51 4.91 14.6 -1 9.4160.81 14.61 9.8 14.61 19.5 -139.01 24.4 -124.4 -
%] 40.51 20.31 30.4 -1162.01 10.1 - : ©160.8120.31 20.31 20.31 20.3 -160.81 30.4 -130.4 -
7| 18.81 9.41 9.4 -1 37.6 -128.2 -1 9.4 9.4 -1 9.4118.8 -1 18.81 18.8 -118.8 -
Afz % W ] 35.91 7.21 71.8 -150.2 - - - -1 30.11 14.4 21.51% 21.5 - -1 7.2121.5% 7.2 14.4 -
B 75.31 15,11 75.3 -1 75.3 - - . + 130,11 30,14 45,21 15.1 - - -1 15.1 -1 15.1 -
%z - -1 68.6 -1 27.4 - - - - - -1 27.4 - -1 13741 27,44 13,71 13.7 -
R B 21.1166.21 63.21 3.01117.4 -1 15.0 -1 11,441 57.51 18.11 3.0412.04 36.1% 3.0142.11 6.01 6.0 -1 18.1
5| 25.6151.1476.71 6.41172.5 - - : © 1 57.5119.2 -119.21 31.9 -1 5.1} 6.4} 6.4 -119.2
20| 17.1179.61 51.2 -1 68.3 -1 28.4 -1 11.4 Sy 17010 5070 571 39.81 5,71 3410 5.71 5.7 -1 1701
bR ER AR T Bl 58.3163.61 21.2 -1106.0 -1 10.6 -1 10.141 33.61 21.21 5.3%1 5.3 31.8 -1 31.8115.91 10.61 5.31 5.3
551100.74 67.1 - -1 145.5 - - : © 1 33.61 33.6 -1 11,21 44.8 -144.81 11.2 -1 11,241 11.2
e 20.11% 60.41 40.3 -1 70.5 -120.1 -1 10.1 + 110,14 10.1 -120.1 -120.1%20.1% 20.1 - -
JIMiE 2 HT gk 45.51 45.5 - -1182.1 -145.5 - - -1 45.5 - - - -145.51 45.5 -1 45.5 -
%1 98.5 - - -1197.0 - - : : -1 98.5 - - - - -1 98.5 -1 98.5 -
L8 -1 84.7 - -1169.3 -1 84.7 - - : - - - - -1 84.7 - - - -
i b ST §1] 60.01 66.04 24.0 -1 95.9 -1 6.0 -1 11,41 37.91 18.01 6.01 6.04 36.0 -130.0} 12.01% 12,0 -1 6.0
5 (101,04 75.7 - -1138.9 - - : ~ 1 37.91 25.2 -1 12.61 50.5 -1 50.5 - - -1 12.6
4| 22.81 57.14 45.7 -1 57.1 -1 11.4 -1 11.4 <1 11,47 11.4 -122.8 -1 11,41 22.81 22.8 - -
B IR gl 54.3 -1 41.8 -1125.31 8.4116.71 23.9 -1 8.81 4.2 -1 12,50 25,10 4.2116.71 12.51 4.2%7 8.4 4.2
%] 52.8 -1 44.0 -1176.01 8.8 - : : 8.8 - -1 26.41 26.4 -1 8.8117.61 8.8: 8.81 8.8
| 55.7 -139.8 -1 79.51 8.0%31.8123.9 - -1 8.0 - -123.9% 8.0123.91 8.0 -1 8.0 -
o AR e At 40.3118.3122.04 3.7188.0% 3.71 3.7 - -1 37,31 3.7% 3.7136.7133.01 7.3136.74118.3% 3.7114.7% 7.3
B 67.11 22,41 29.87 7.5)141.6 - - 37.3 -1 7.5144.7)52.2 -137.3122.47 7.5114.97 7.5
| 14,41 14,41 14.4 -1 36.1% 7.2%7 7.2 - - 7.2 -1 28.91 14.41 14.41 36.1 14.4 -1 14,40 7.2




HOXRDI (2-1) LR (AO105K)
M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 A HI44E
BEIN i B Y ST 5 03100 ¢ 03200 ¢ 04000 ¢ 04100 04200 1 05000 § 05100 | 05200 i 06000 i 06100 i 06200 ¢ 06300 ¢ 06400 i 06500 ¢ 07000 ¢ 08000 § 09000 § 09100 # 09101 i 09102
M1 COME | I/ | B | €M § Rl § TETE | 2O | AR | BOEZE | FFBETE 1 N | 70 | COM8 § WLD | HIR0" | fBsy § WL § GHE 1 2ol
DI |, FdE DWS | UG | RUHE | ORI | ORI iR 1 VY Y LN Y L DR | AR | RUREZE | RO 1B | D | O
RO | RO b, ) OWEE RS | RO B L 3 —# RO | ORE | EOK | BB | R
Mgt t kR #RO DFRHE Y B [ - ) DB R
el ft 5 ¥ (R "
i) ;53
bk
DFEE
Sl IR | 2.60 3.5120.4%10.5¢ 9.8} 24.1!21.9% 2.2155.9% 0.2} 2.5! 11.6} 22.6! 19.0 - -1368.1110.3% 6.1! 4.2
B 23! 3.0718.4! 9.7% 87!18.2!16.0% 2.2!51.9} 0.3! 2.8} 11.9! 16.5! 20.4 - -1336.1! 6.0} 3.5! 2.5
Z| 2.8% 4.0122.1%11.31 10.8} 29.4! 27.2} 2.2!59.3 -1 2,21 11,31 28.0! 17.8 - -1396.0! 14.1} 8.3! 5.8
pigi | 2.5! 3.5119.6! 10.1} 9.5!24.7!22.5} 2.2!557} 0.2! 2.4} 11.7! 22.9! 18.5 - -1367.7110.2% 6.0! 4.2
B o2.2! 3.2917.4! 9.3} 8.2!18.0!15.8! 2.2!51.0} 0. 2.6112.2} 16.3! 19.5 - -1336.5! 5.8} 3.3! 2.4
| 2.8% 3.8121.6!10.9}10.7! 30.6! 28.5! 2.1!59.8 2,31 11.2% 28.7! 17.6 - -13895.41 14,27 8.4! 5.8
piigis | 2.9% 3.7124.9113.2¢ 11.7} 17.6! 15.4} 2.2} 53.4 -1 2,97 9.5!19.0! 22.0 - -1342.6110.2% 5.9! 4.4
w310 1.5! 24,7} 12.41 12.4! 18.5} 17.0% 1.5! 55.6 -1 4.6% T7.7117.0! 26.3 - -1309.2¢ 7.7% 4.61 3.1
| 2.8' 5.6125.0!13.9% 11.1! 16.7!13.9! 2.8! 51.5 -0 1,47 11,11 20.91 18.1 - -1372.81 12,5} 7.0! 5.6
el i (R Ag e | 1.5¢ 3.0115.5} 9.8% 5.8} 18.1!16.8} 1.3!53.9 -1 2.8110.3}20.6! 20.3 - -1347.81 11.5} 6.3! 5.3
BlOL1D 27014010 9.2% 4.9!15.8!13.6! 2.2!54.4 -1 03.3112.0119.01 20.1 - -1306.7! 4.4} 1.6! 2.7
Z| 1.9! 3.3116.7!10.2% 6.5!20.0!19.5! 0.5! 53.5 -1 2,37 8.8!21.9!20.5 - -1382.9117.7110.2! 7.4
{5 vl PR | 2.50 3,41 211! 11.0% 10.1! 26.61¢ 23.6! 3.0! 56.1 -1 2,57 8.0!32.5!13.1 - -1364.2¢ 8.4} 5.5! 3.0
B 1.8! 3.6}17.8! 8.9} 8.9!16.9!13.3! 3.6! 32.0 -1 3.6% 7.1!110.7!10.7 - -1366.5! 9.8} 6.2! 3.6
Z| 3.2! 3.2124.0!12.8} 11.2! 35.3! 32,9} 2.4! 77.7 -1 1.6% 8.8152.1!15.2 - -1362.21 7.2% 4.8! 2.4
Vh % (R e | 3.2 4.2114.9110.6¢ 4.2 21.2!20.2% 1.1!53.1 -1 5.3114.9!18.0! 14.9 - -1318.4110.6}F 6.4! 4.2
B 4.4! 4.4113.3!) 8.8} 4.4!19.9!19.9 -150.8 -1 8.8113.3113.3! 15.5 - -1280.8¢ 11.1¢ 6.6} 4.4
Z| 2.00 4.1116.3!12.2% 4.1!22.5!20.4! 2.0!55.1 -1 2.0} 16.3!22.5! 14.3 - - 135310 10.2! 6.11 4.1
PEETT | 4.00 8.0116.0! 16.0 -155.9151.9! 4.0!67.9 -1 4.0120.0}28.0! 16.0 - -1507.3128.0% 12.0! 16.0
Bl 8.0! 8.0 80! 8.0 -132.0132.0 -156.0 -1 8.0} 16.0! 16.0! 16.0 - -1440.21¢ 32.0% 16.0! 16.0
7 -1 8.0!23.9!23.9 -1 79.7¢ 71,8 8.0! 79.7 - -123.9!39.9}15.9 - -1574.21 23.9% 8.0! 15.9
FehHy | 5.00 5.0%20.1!12.5}% 7. 5.0! 5.0 -1 57.7 -110.0% 17.5% 20.1! 10.0 - -1235.71 5.0} 5.0 -
B 5.3! 5.3%21.3!10.7}10.7! 10.7! 10.7 -1 58.7 -116.0!21.3}16.0! 5.3 - -1213.4! 5.3} 5.3 -
| 470 4.7118.91 14.2} 4 - - -156.7 -1 471 14.2% 23,6 14.2 - -1255.31 4.7% 4.7 -
AT 2 - -1 6.8% 3.4! 3.4!13.7}13.7 -134.1 - -1 6.8! 6.8} 20.5 - -1269.6% 3.4} 3.4 -
B - AT A! -121.4121.4 -135.7 - - -1 7.1128.6 - -1228.6 - - -
% - -1 6.5 -! 6.5! 6.5} 6.5 -132.7 - -1 13.1¢ 6.5% 13.1 - -1307.1! 6.5} 6.5 -
VR LR A AT [ 1.9% 3.0022.0% 11.4! 10.61¢ 23.9% 21.6! 2.3} 53.1 -1 L5 11,0} 21.6¢ 19.0 - -1287.7110.6}% 6.1! 4.6
Bl 1.6 -1 19.1110.4! 8.8!15.2} 12.8! 2.4} 57.4 -1 0.8112.0!21.5! 23.1 - -1259.3! 5.6} 3.2! 2.4
Z| 2.2! 5.8124.6!12.3112.3!31.9!29.7! 2.2! 49.2 -1 2,20 10,1} 21.7¢ 15.2 - -1313.5¢ 15,2} 8.7! 6.5
T | 2.3% 0.8124.9}10.6! 14.3} 21.9!18.9} 3.0! 52.8 -1 2.3110.6! 19.6! 20.4 - -1321.6¢ 9.1} 5.3! 3.8
Bl 1.6 -1 19.0¢ 7.9 11,11 12.7% 9.5! 3.2} 55.5 -1 1.6¢ 9.5} 20.6! 23.8 - -1285.6! 1.6} 1.6 -
| 2.9 1.4130.2}13.0} 17.3!30.2! 27.4} 2.9!50.4 -1 2,91 11.5}18.7! 17.3 - -1354.31 15,8} 8.6! 7.2
KR | 1.0 4.1112.4% 8.3% 4.1}130.1!30.1 -153.9 -1 1.0!13.5} 22.8! 16.6 - -1212.6¢ 6.20 4.1¢ 2.1
Bl 2.2 -1 10.9! 6.5% 4.4119.6!19.6 -156.6 - -V 17,41 19.61% 19.6 - V19151 447 2,20 2.2
7 -1 7.9113.9% 9.9! 4.0} 39.6! 39.6 -1 51.5 -1 2.0} 9.9!25.8!13.9 - -1231.9¢ 7.9% 5.9! 2.0
B R T zf -1 13.3126.6} 13.3! 13.3} 13.3! 13.3 -153.3 - - -126.61 26.6 - -1399.51¢ 13.31 13.3 -
5 - -1 55.9!27.9% 27.9 - - -1111.8 - - -1 55.9155.9 - -1223.6 - - -
'S -125.4 - -125.4125.4 - - - - - - - - - 155971 25,4} 25.4 -
JUAIT | 7.6 -1 53.5138.2!15.3!15.3} 7.6! 7.6} 68.8 - -1 15.31!38.2} 15.3 - -1351.81 15.3} 7.6! 7.6
5 - -1 48,71 48.7 -132.5!16.2!16.2! 97.4 - -1 16,21 48.7! 32.5 - -1276.0 - - -
% | 14.5 -1 57.8128.9! 28.9 - - -143.4 - -1 14,51 28.9 - - -1419.41 28,9} 14.5! 14,5
Wedfe BT B -114.3128.6% 14.31 14.3} 14,3} 7.1} 7.1} 35.7 - - -1 14.31 21.4 - -1364.1!50.0! 21.4} 28.6
B - -130.1¢15.1! 15.1 - - -1 151 - - - -1 15.1 - -1482.01 60.3% 30.1! 30.1
% -1 27112714 13.6! 13.6} 27.1! 13.6} 13.6! 54.3 - - 127182701 - -1257.91 40.7} 13.6! 27.1
VR F LR A2 AT | 6.5! 6.5126.9! 9.8%17.1!21.2! 17.1} 4.1!62.7} 1.6! 3.3} 19.5! 12.2! 26.1 - -1474.8% 7.3% 5.7! 1.6
B 7.0! 5.2129.6!15.7}13.9! 13.9!10.5} 3.5!57.5} 3.5! 1.7} 17.4! 5.2! 29.6 - -1418.1¢ 3.5} 3.5 -
Z| 6.1 7.6%24.5! 4.6119.9!27.5!22.9! 4.6! 67.3 -1 4,61 21.4! 18.4! 22.9 - - 152471 10.7F 7.61 3.1
L] i -1 4.8119.0% 11.9! 7.1}%33.3!128.5% 4.8} 71.3! 2.4} 2.4!21.4} 14.3}30.9 - -1460.9¢ 7.1% 7.1 -
% -1 5.1120.5}%15.4! 5.1}%20.5}10.2¢ 10.2} 81.9! 5.1 -130.7¢ 5.1%41.0 - - 144541 10.2¢ 10.2 -
“© -1 440 17.7% 8.9! 8.9} 44,3 44,3 -162.1 -1 4,4713.3122.2! 22.2 - - 147431 4.4 4. -




HOKDI3  (2-2) FLEE (AM10J5H)
M - SERE R - PRAERT - TETR AL

TR A RS 03100 ¢ 03200 1 04000 ¢ 04100 1 04200 1 05000 ¢ 05100 1 05200 : 06000 ¢ 06100 1 06200 ¢ 06300 + 06400 1 06500 ¢ 07000 08000 ¢ 09000 ! 09100 1 09101 ¢ 09102

i DM N BRI v O KRR AEYE v T M 1 RiRR o IR AEEVE S — 0 TV 1 T of 1 IRT  HRO  fEERER S 1 e - 2 Oft

DI |, FdE DS | EE | RO DR | Oz iR 1 VY Y LN Y L DR | AR | RUREZE | RO 1B | D | O
ROE | RO W, ¥ | OB R | RO B L 3 — ROk | O | RO% | & BROF | MR
Mgt t kR #RO DFRHE Y B [ - ) DB R
B fiase %iE ¥ (R "
i) ;53
bk
DFEE
EAfiliti | 2.5¢ 5.0 9.97 5.0¢{ 50} 50! 2.5} 2.5!52.2¢ 2.5} 50! 14.9} 9.9!19.9 - -1415.21 12.4% 7.5! 5.0
| 5.2!10.5110.5! 5.2} 5.2 - - -136.7! 5.2% 5.2! 5.2% 5.2!15.7 - -1303.7 - - -
@ - -1 9.5% 47! 47! 9.5} 4.7! 4.7} 66.3 -0 4.7V 23,7 14.21 23,7 - -1516.0¢ 23.7} 14.2! 9.5
Fe T ] 17.30 9.9151.9! 12.4%1 39.5! 24.7!19.8! 4.9! 64.3 -1 2,51 22,21 12,41 27.2 - -1548.61 2.5% 2.5 -
1 16.0 -1 58.6126.6!32.0!21.3}21.3 -153.3 - -1 16.0¢ 5.3} 32.0 - - 1505.9 - - -
7| 18.41 18.4 46.1 -1 46,11 27,7 18,41 9.2} 73.8 -1 4.6127.7%18.4! 23.1 - -1585.61 4.6} 4.6 -
WL ER T B - -122.3¢ 8.0!14.3!20.7}17.5! 3.2} 55.8 - -1 11,21 33.5% 11.2 - -1494,01 15.9% 8.0! 8.0
% - -130.2110.1!20.1! 26.8} 26.8 -150.3 - -1 13.4123.5} 13.4 - -1455.71 6.7% 3.4! 3.4
s - -1 15,21 6.1 9.1115.2% 9.1! 6.1} 60.8 - -1 9.1142.5% 9.1 - - 152871 24,31 12.2! 12.2
SEFRTH B - 1247 701017070 21,24 17.78 3.5% 70.6 - -121.2138.9% 10.6 - - 154391 14,1} 14.1 -
3] - -122.5 -122.5!115.0% 15.0 -1 52.5 - -122.5!22.5% 7.5 - -1532.9! 7.5} 7.5 -
% - -1 26.7113.3!13.3!26.7}20.0! 6.7} 86.7 - -120.0!53.4}13.3 - - 1553.7120.0% 20.0 -
AT #t - -1 24,41 14,6 9.8! 14.6} 14.6 -148.8 - -1 4.9124.4119.5 - - 155111 29.3F 4.9! 24.4
C2) - -140.51¢30.4! 10.1! 30.4} 30.4 -170.9 - -1 10.1130.4% 30.4 - - 1455.7110.1 -1 10.1
2z - -1 9.4 -1 9.4 - - -128.2 - - -118.81 9.4 - -1639.6147.0¢ 9.4} 37.6
{f % T B - -1 14.4 -1 14,41 28,7} 21.5¢ 7.2} 35.9 - - -135.9 - - -1308.6 - - -
% - -130.1 -130.1!45.2} 45.2 -1 15.1 - - -115.1 - - -1301.1 - - -
% - - - - -1 13.7 -1 13,71 54.9 - - -154.9 - - -1315.4 - - -
R ERT 1 9.00 9.0130.1}18.1¢12.0}90.3! 87.3} 3.0! 66.2 -1 6.0f 6.0}33.1!21.1 - - 145141 18,11 12.0! 6.0

5 6.4112.8} 12.81 6.41 6.4170.3170.3 -1 57.5 -1 6.4 6.4119.21 25.6 - -1370.5 - - -

| 11.4% 5.7!45.5! 28.4! 17.11108.1!102.4! 5.7! 73.9 -1 574 5.71 4551 17.1 - -1523.31 34,11 22.81 11.4
T B R AT | 5.3 U 4T T 210210 26,51 4T.T 1 47,7 -190.1 - -1 10.6! 10.6! 68.9 - -1662.4! 5.3 -1 5.3
Bl 11,2 -122.4 -122.41 22,41 22.4 -189.5 - - -1 11,21 78.3 - - 1570.7 - - -
@ - -1 70.51¢ 40.31 30.21¢ 70.5¢ 70.5 -190.6 - -120.1¢ 10,11 60.4 - - 1744.8¢ 10.1 -110.1
AN ER= at - - - - - - - -1 45.5 - - - -145.5 - — L1384 - - -
% - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1985.2 - - -
% - - - - - - - -1 84.7 - - - -1 84.7 - - L.l - - -
b T i 6.0 -1 540! 24.0!30.0! 54.0! 54.0 -195.9 - 112,01 12,01 72.0 - -1599.7! 6.0 -1 6.0
H12.6 -125.2 -1 25.2125.21 25.2 -1101.0 - - -1 12.6! 88.4 - - 1517.6 - - -
@ - -180.0!45.71 34.31 80.0! 80.0 -1 91.4 - -1 22,81 11.41 57.1 - -1673.9! 11.4 -1 11.4
BIARERT B -1 4,2020.9! 4.2116.7!16.7! 16.7 -137.6 - -1 8.4!12.5!16.7 - -1513.8! 4.2! 4.2 -
5 -1 8.8!17.6! 8.8! 8.8!17.6! 17.6 -1 61.6 - -1 8.8!26.4! 26.4 - -1484.1! 8.8! 8.8 -
@ - -123.9 -123.9115.9! 15.9 -115.9 - -1 8.0 -1 8.0 - - 1540.7 - - -
St B L T | 3.7% 3.7F 14.7! 3.7! 11.0! 25.71 22.0¢ 3.7! 47.7 - -1 25,70 11.01¢ 11.0 - - 1300.7 - - -
% -1 7.51 14,9 -1 14,91 14.91 14.9 -159.6 - -129.8114.9! 14.9 - - 1335.4 - - -

| 7.2 -y 1404 7.2% 7.2736.14 28.9% T7.27% 36.1 - -V 21TV T.2% 7.2 - -1267.1 - - -




Hokm4 (2-1) ZLEE (A1 05

M - SERE R - PRAERT - TETR 44
TR A RS 09200 ¢ 09201 1 09202 1 09203 1 09204 1 09205 ¢ 09206 1 09207 1 09208 1 09300 1 09301 ¢ 09302 1 09303 1 09304 : 09400 09500 ¢ 10000 ¢ 10100 10200 ! 10300
DR MY BYED v 2 oOf BV DERE « AR AR L T O A o BB M v EEEE - 2 Ofth 1 KESIR T O IS L 72T R 1 AR
(gl v 7 F v RS L ORI L Y U ROz DG BRI I ORRIIL 1 BT T OFFER T ROH 1 LT (s

JEMEZ 1 DR P F D HEE & R R 1 ERO R i

BR<) 1 A& Js) Pl AR
B

Bl 232,77 2.8133.4117.21 14.6% 4.5137.31118.1} 4.8 95.41 9.4127.7155.31 2.9 21.51 8.21209.6 -186.21 0.2
5120704 1.7139.7119.2% 9.51 5.8137.9187.81 5.3192.8% 6.2132.1152.3}7 2.3122.41 7.81253.4 -1 95.8 -
Zr(255.2% 3.91 27.74 15.41 19.1% 3.3136.61144.81 4.31 97.51 12.31 23.7} 58.01 3.41 20.81 8.51170.3 -1 77.4% 0.3
S FF1233.21 3.1134.5116.8) 14.21 4.6 36.11119.2%7 4.7194.1% 9.8} 28.1153.14 3.1122.0} 8.31211.8 -188.91 0.2
55 (208.61 1.74140.81 18.71 9.31 6.3136.7190.04 5.0%91.14 6.3 31.9150.51 2.4%22.81 8.21257.2 -1100.0 -
27 |255.01 4.3128.8115.0%1 18.61 3.1135.61145.11 4.4196.7% 12,81 24.7155.5} 3.6% 21.21 8.4117L5 -1 79.1% 0.3
AR EF1210.9% 0.7122.0%19.81 16.8% 2.9143.9199.6% 5.1198.81 5.9122.0169.61 1.51 16.11 6.61175.0 -1 56.4 -
5 (179.31 1.51 27.81 21.61 10.81 1.5 44.81 63.41 7.71100.5% 4.61 30.9% 63.41 1.51 17.0% 4.61204.0 -1 54.1 -
2 [ 239.2 -V 16,71 18014 22.3% 4.2 43.141132.1% 2.81 97.4% 7.04 13.9% 75.1% 1.41 15.3% 8.31148.8 -158.4 -
el i (R e AF[222.4% 3.3129.8119.31 17.31 4.3133.31109.8} 5.3184.71 8.0123.3}48.9% 4.5} 22.3} 6.8}210.6 -1 88.3 -
5 [189.81 1.6 34.8123.9} 11.41 4.4134.3175.04 4.4} 83.7} 5.4125.0}48.9} 4.4} 21.2} 7.61251.2 -197.9 -
22 |250.31 4.7125.61 15.41 22.31 4.2} 32.61139.61 6.0i 85.6% 10.21 21.91 48.8} 4.7%23.31 6.01175.9 -180.0 -
et o BR AR P a | 211.6 .2136.3116.01 8.9 .24 33.71102.4% 5.91106.24 14.31 32.54 57.81 1.7% 27.41 10.51185.5 -1 73.8 -
5% [208.1 L7146.31 15,11 8.0 .31 35.61 88.91 6.21105.91 8.91 35.6%160.5% 0.9 32.04 10.71232.2 -189.8 -
7 |214.8% 5.6127.21 16.8% 9.6% 3.2132.11114.61 5.61106.6} 19.21 29.61 55.31 2.4} 23.21 10.4}143.4 -159.3 -
PE CRAEE ife 212,37 1.1124.4%14.91 13.8% 5.3137.11111.4} 4.2179.6) 8.5i 13.8155.2} 2.1110.61 5.31173.0 -169.0 -
5 {179.1 -1 310 17.741 13.31 4.4126.51 79.61 6.61 77.4%1 2.21 15.5} 59.7 -1 8.81 4.41192.3 -1 64.1 -
Zr(242.9% 2.0 18.41 12,24 14.31 6.1} 46.91140.8% 2.0} 81.64 14.31 12.21 51.0% 4.1} 12.2} 6.1}155.1 -1 73.5 -
P AF(323.5% 4.0132.01 12,01 24.01 12.01% 63.91171.8% 4.01119.81 20.04 28.01 67.91 4.0 28.01 8.01295.6 -1 107. -
5 {272.1 -140.01 16.0} 24.0; 16.0 48.01120.0%1 8.01104.0% 8.0} 24.0} 72.0 -1 32.0 -1344.1 -188.0 -
Zr(374.8%1 8.0123.91 8.0123.9% 8.0% 79.71223.3 -1135.64 31.91 31.91 63.81 8.01 23.91 15.91247.2 -1127.6 -
RA-Hy #[157.9 -120.1% 7.5 10.0} 5.0 25.1%87.7y 2.5172.7% 5.0% 7.5} 57.7} 2.5 - -1120.3 -155.2 -
5[ 144.1 -126.7110.7} 16.0 -1 10.74 74,77 5.3 64.0 -1 5.3158.7 - - -1133.4 -1 64.0 -
2| 170.2 -1 1427 477 477 9.51 37.81 99.3 -180.41 9.5% 9.5156.71 4.7 - -1108.8 -1 47.3 -
) 19101 -123.91 27.31 10.2 -130.7192.1% 6.8154.61 3.4110.21 41.0 -110.21 10.21139.9 -1 54.6 -
5[ 142.9 -128.61 28.6 - -128.6150.01 7.1%71.4 -1 21.4150.0 - -1 14.31135.7 -1 42.9 -
2z | 235.2 -119.61 26.1} 19.6 -1 32.7v130.7¢ 6.51 39.21 6.5 -1 32.7 -119.61 6.51143.7 -165.3 -
IR e LR AT FHI178.0% 1.14 25,414 14.8% 9.9% 4.9127.71 9191 2.3175.91 5.3} 19.7147.81 3.0} 15.2%1 8.01168.2 -1 62.3 -
5116431 1.6131.9116.81 6.41 8.8124.7170.2% 4.0168.61 4.0126.3136.7} 1.6} 14.41 6.41215.4 -1 73.4 -
2 1190.4% 0.7119.61 13.041 13.04 1.41%30.41111.5% 0.7:82.6% 6.5} 13.8157.9} 4.3115.91 9.41125.3 -1 52.1 -
AT BF1206.9% 1.5437.7%1 15.11 14.3% 4.5} 28.71101.9} 3.01i 83.8} 6.8 23.4149.1} 4.5112.11 9.81180.4 -1 67.9 -
5 (203.1) 1.6146.01 17.5% 7.91 6.3131.7185.71 6.3166.61 3.2128.6133.31 1.61 4.81 9.51226.9 -1 777 -
2|210.31 1.4130.2% 13.04 20.21 2.91%25.91116.7 -199.41 10.11 18,741 63.41 7.2% 18.71 10.11138.3 -159.1 -
PN 7| 124.5 -110.4% 831 4.1% 6.2120.7172.6% 2.1160.21 4.1} 12.4}41.5} 2.1} 15.6% 6.21123.4 -150.8 -
%[ 104.5 -1 15,27 6.5) 4.4} 13.1113.1150.1}1 2.2} 58.81 4.4119.6}32.6} 2.2 19.61 4.4}165.4 -1 67.5 -
2| 142.7 -1 5.9% 9.9 4.0 -1 27.7193.27 2.01 61.4% 4.07 5.9149.6} 2.0} 11.9% 7.9} 85.2 -1 35.7 -
AR MR 71 253.0 - -1 40.0 - -140.04173.1 -193.2 -1 13.31 79.9 -140.0 -1239.7 -1 40.0 -
5| 55.9 - -127.9 - - -127.9 -1 83.8 -1 27.91 55.9 -1 83.8 -1279.5 - - -
7 | 432.5 - -150.9 - -1 76.31305.3 -1101.8 - -1101.8 - -1203.5 -176.3 -
JUHHT 237147 7.6422.9122.9 15.3 -145.91122.4 -1 68.8 -122.9145.9 -1 15,31 15.31214.1 -138.2 -
% (211,01 16.21 32.51 32.5 - -132.5197.4 -1 64.9 -1 16.21 48.7 - - -1269.7 -1 32.5 -
%[ 260.3 -1 14,51 14.5} 28.9 -1 57.81144.6 -1 72.3 -128.91 43.4 -128.91 28.91173.5 -1 43.4 -
e fe B M 71| 178.5 -128.6135. 71 T.14 7.1142.8%57.1 -1107.1% 7.14 35.74 64.3 -1 28.6 -1278.5 -1121.4 -
% [225.9 -130.1160.3} 15,1} 15.11 45.21 60.3 -1150.64 15.1} 60.3} 75.3 -145.2 -1376.6 -1 150.6 -
2| 135.7 -1 27.14 13.6 - -140.7} 54.3 -1 67.9 -1 13.61 54.3 -1 13.6 -1190.0 -1 95.0 -
R R AERT FF[343.71 4.9147.21 16.3} 13.0 L1145.61207.74 4.91 98.61 9.0%1 30.1458.61 0.8%22.0% 3.31265.5 -1 110.8 -
55 285.71 3.5143.5113.91 8.71 7.0i50.51149.8% 8.7199.31 5.21 34.8157.51 1.7127.9% 1.71313.6 -1118.5 -
7139474 6.1150.51 18.41 16.81 1.51 41.31258.5% 1.5197.91% 12,21 26.04 59.7 -1 16.81 4.61223.3 -1104.0 -
B BF|327.9%7 4.8138.0116.61 4.8%1 2.4168.91182.9% 9.5} 92.7} 7.1 21.4} 64.1 -133.3 -1268.5 -1 95.0 -
5 302.1 -125.61 5.11 5.1 -1 76.81169.01 20.5% 92.21 5.11 30.71 56.3 -1 41.0 -1322.5 -192.2 -
21350.21 8.9148.8126.61 4.41 4.4162.11195.1 -1 93,11 8.91 13.3170.9 -1 26.6 -1 2217 -1 97.5 -




Hokm4 (2-2) FLEE (AM10J5)

M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 A HI44E
BEIN i B Y ST 5 09200 ¢ 09201 # 09202 § 09203 | 09204 1 09205 { 09206 | 09207 | 09208 | 09300 | 09301 ¢ 09302 | 09303 i 09304 & 09400 ¢ 09500 § 10000 § 10100 § 10200 i 10300
D | TEY | ATED | TN | TBTEIF § DA § IR | R | 2T | TGS | < G 1 WGP | TGRE | € OfE § RBIIR | € OME § WFRes § 1> 7 { Wk | AR
(LT D7 F 1 ik ORI )Y RO DR 1 I I ORIl | R | OFEE | ROB LTy g

M 1AL P | F g # R L R RO | b

PR<) 1A ) P B
o)

ZAlih 21320.7 9.91 54,7} 14.91! 22.4}% 2.5!24.91189.0% 2.5!62.2% 9.9!19.9} 32.3 - 17.4¢ 2.51300.8 -1124.3 -
B1225.20 10.5% 47.1! 26.21 20.9! 5.21!20.9! 94.3 -1 B57.61 5.2!120.9!31.4 -120.9 - 1345.6 -1141.4 -
Z|407.1% 9.5% 61.5% 4.7% 23.7 -1 28.41274.6% 4.7!66.3} 14.2! 18.9} 33.1 -1 14,20 4.71260.4 -1108.9 -
Fe T 1 1383.0 -1 49,41 17,3 12,41 T7.4%42.01252. 1% 2.5!140.9% 9.9!49.4!79.1} 2.5! 14.8} 7.4!227.4 -1 113.7 -
5 [ 330.2 -1 58.6110.7 -1 16.0¢53.3!186.4! 5.3!149.1! 5.3} 53.3!85.2! 5.3!21.3! 5.3!271.6 -1122.5 -
47 | 428.8 -1 41,51 231! 23.1 -132.31308.9 -1133.7113.8! 46.1! 73.8 -1 9.21 9.21189.0 -1106.0 -
BLAGCRET ZH318.7% 1.6%43.0% 15.9¢ 15,9} 8.0! 63.7:162.5! 8.01130.7} 9.6! 51.0} 68.5! 1.6} 22.3! 6.4}261.3 -1135.4 -
5| 281.5 -1 57.0¢ 23.5% 3.4110.1{67.04113.9% 6.71137.4} 10.1! 63.7! 63.7 -123.5¢ 6.7!315.0 - 1150.8 -
4 352.41 3.0%30.4! 9.1}27.3! 6.1!60.8:206.6! 9.11124.6! 9.1} 39.5!72.9! 3.0!21.3! 6.1}212.7 -1121.5 -
SEFTE #3532 -0 74,20 14,10 21,20 3,51 67.11162.5% 10.6!144.81 10.6! 53.0! 77.7}% 3.5! 24.7% 7.1!321.4 -1 155.4 -
5| 322.7 - 110511 22.5 - -1 67.51120.1¢ 7.51165.1% 7.5} 67.5% 90.1 -130.0! 7.5!405.3 - 1195.1 -
% (380.3 -1 46.7% 6.7!40.0! 6.7} 66.7!200.1}% 13.3!126.8} 13.3! 40.0! 66.7} 6.7!20.0} 6.7!246.8 -1120.1 -
AT 311380.4! 4.9724.4! 24,47 9.8! 14.6! 87.81209.7! 4.91121.9! 14.6} 48.8! 58.5 -119.5 - 1292.6 - 1180.4 -
5 [ 324.1 -120.3130.4!10.1! 30.4} 81.0!151.9 -1101.31¢ 20.3! 40.5! 40.5 -120.3 - 1344.3 -1182.3 -
432,70 9.4} 28.21 18.8}7 9.4 -1 94.11263.4! 9.41141.11 9.4} 56.4} 75.3 -118.8 - 1244.6 - 178.7 -
{fe % WY 3| 157.9 -0 7020 7,20 14,40 7.2%21.5193.3% 7.2!114.8 -150.21 64.6 -1 21,51 14.4 93.3 -128.7 -
5[ 135.5 -1 15,110 1501 - -145.21 45,2} 15.11135.5 -190.3145.2 -1 15,110 15,18 90.3 -1 15.1 -
%[ 178.3 - - -1 27,41 13.7 - 1137.1 -196.0 -1 13.71 82.3 -1 27,41 13.7% 96.0 -141.1 -
R ERT 3H1273.81 6.0163.2%1 24,11 21.1 -136.11117.4% 6.01114.33 12,01 39.1¢57.2} 6.0! 24.1} 21.11219.7 -163.21 6.0
% 1223.6 -163.9125.6! 12.8 -131.91 89.4 -1102.2¢ 12,84 38.31 44,71 6.4} 25.6} 19.2!268.3 -170.3 -
4 |318.5¢ 11.4} 62,6} 22.81 28.4 -139.81142,2% 11.41125.1}% 11.4! 39.81 68.3} 5.7! 22.8} 22.8!176.3 -156.91 11.4
RS R AR 2| 381.5 -137.1121.2¢ 58.3 -1121.91127.2% 15.91227.9 4 21,2} 42.41159.0% 5.3! 37.1} 10.6!275.5 -153.0 -
% |335.7 -144.8 -133.6 116791 67.1% 22.41190.2} 22.4! 44.81111.9¢ 11.2} 44.8 - 1346.9 -144.8 -
7| 422.7 -130.21¢ 40.3} 80.5 -1 80.51181.2% 10.1!261.7} 20.1! 40.31201.3 -130.2120.1!211.4 -160.4 -
My 2| 7741 -145.5 -1 911 -1136.61500.9 -1318.81 45,5 45.5!227.7 -145.5 -1136.6 - - -
5 [689.7 -198.5 -198.5 -1295.61197.0 -1295.61 98.5 -1197.0 - - -1197.0 - - -
4 | 846.7 - - -1 84.7 - -1762.1 -1338.7 -1 84.71254.0 -1 84.7 -1 84.7 - - -
TR 2t 1329.8 -136.0!24.0! 54.0 -1119.91 78.0% 18.01215.9% 18.0! 42.01149.9% 6.0! 36.0} 12.0!293.8 -160.0 -
5 [ 290.4 -137.9 -125.2 -4151.5¢ 50.5% 25.2!176.7} 12.6! 50.5}101.0} 12.6} 50.5 - 1366.1 -150.5 -
% | 365.5 -134.3!45.7} 80.0 -191.41102.8% 11.41251.3} 22.8! 34.31194.2 -122.8122.8!228.4 -168.5 -
B HET 7t 288.2 -1 54.3133.4!33.4! 4.2} 33.4!129.5 - 115871 12.5! 62.7! 83.5 -133.4!29.2!376.0 -1221.4 -
5| 264.1 -179.21! 44,0} 8.8 -144.01 88.0 -1149.6 -170.41179.2 -126.4! 35.2!404.9 -1246.5 -
#1310, 1 -131.8123.9!55. 7! 8.0} 23.9!167.0 -1167.0¢ 23.9! 55.7! 87.5 -139.81!23.9!349.8 -1198.8 -
of B AR T 21176.0 -0 14.7¢ 3.7 18.3! 3.7%51.3! 84.3 -1 95,31 14.7% 44.01% 36.7 -122.0! 7.3!1275.0 -1128.3 -
% 1201.2 -122.4% 7.5% T.5! 7.5} 52.2!104.3 -1104.3¢ 7.5 67.1!29.8 -122.4% 7.5!335.4 -1119.3 -
# | 151.6 - 7.2 -128.9 -1 50.5¢ 65.0 -1 86.6121.7! 21.7! 43.3 -1 21.7¢ 7.2%216.5 - 11371 -




HOKDS5 (2-1) ZLEE (AH1 055
M - SERE R - PRAERT - TETR 44
PEINf B0 JEH R S 10400 ¢ 10500 ¢ 10600 ¢ 10601 ¢ 10602 ¢ 10603 § 11000 ¢ 11100 ¢ 11200 { 11300 { 11301 ¢ 11302 ¢ 11400 § 12000 ! 13000 ¢ 14000 § 14100 ! 14200 ! 14201 ¢ 14202
PPER w1 T v aENE  IETE © 2ol iEER  EES L AL = IR IR Of v T Mt o B R BREARR RIS CORERIR L B AR R
FENER OWFIE 1 fligE 1B 1 ORI RO L KU T RO (7)1 OfFfE v DAL 1 OB 1 RKRT 1 RS v 5% Rg o
p3S RO RO 1 il | Wb a—)b 1 HRO | AMAD | AEEM L ROE | TR
R A ( e % bR SRS U O N AT
10601 <) & R
FU10 Jiid
602%
B <)
Bl g 16.7%1 0.81105.7461.94 24.1419.7160.5% 2.1} 9.9} 15.9% 7.6% 8.3}32.6% 3.3111.1}51.3} 7.0} 30.5} 3.3} 23.4
531 28.50 0.71128.41 71.51 33.4123.5162.81 2.0% 9.3120.0% 6.8} 13.2131.4} 2.3} 10.21 44.4% 4.2131.2%1 2.7} 25.2
Z| 6.2%1 0.9185.5153.4115.9% 16.21 58.51 2.2} 10.4} 12.21 8.31 3 33.71 4.21 11.941 57.31 9.5129.81 3.91 21.8
S ) 17.0% 0.81104.91 61.31 23.9119.64 60.57 2.2} 10.04 15.1% 7.5} 7.6 33.2% 3.3110.8151.91 7.2} 31.2% 3.1} 24.2
55129.00 0.74127.54 71.14 33.214 23.21 62.4% 2.04 9.7 18.61 6.31 12.2132.11 2.61 10.01 44.51 4.3131.61 2.41 25.6
Z| 6.4% 0.8} 84.8152.7115.6} 16.5}58.8% 2.3} 10.4%112.0% 8.6% 3.5 34.11 4.0} 11.5}58.5% 9.9131.0% 3.6} 22.9
AR B 13.2%7 0.71104.7162.21 24.24 18.3156.41 1.5} 8.1121.2% 8.1 13.2125.61 2.9 12.4}41.7} 4.4:22.0} 5.1} 15.4
Bl 23.2 -1126.81 69.61 32.51 24.71 61.87 1.5% 6.2130.9% 10.81 20.11} 23.2 -1 10.8140.2%7 3.1126.31 4.6120.1
| 4.2% 1.4184.8155.61 16.71 12.5¢ 51.5%1 1.41 9.7112.5} 5.6% 7.0127.8} 5.6} 13.9143.11 5.6118.11 5.61 11.1
el i (R e gh[ 15.0% 0.51106.84 59.24 25.31 22.3155.91 3.0} 8.8} 13.8% 6.81 7.0} 30.3} 4.5% 8.0146.9i 7.5130.11 2.0} 24.3
51 22.81 0.51130.0% 70.7% 33.7425.6%59.31 2.2% 8.7i19.6% 6.5% 13.1128.8} 3.8} 7.6138.61 5.4127.7% 1.6} 23.4
Z| 8.4% 0.5187.0149.3118.1119.5¢53.0% 3.71 8.8% 8.8 7.0% 1.9131.6% 5.1} 8.4154.0% 9.3132.1}1 2.3} 25.1
et o BR AR P h[ 15.61 0.4195.7153.1422.3120.2¢57.31 1.31 8.4114.8% 6.71 8.0132.9% 3.0%1 11.0145.5% 6.7127.8% 1.71 21.1
%l 26.7 -1 115,64 58.71 32.04 24.91 57.8%7 1.8% 7.1118.7% 6.2} 12.5130.21 1.8% 9.8141.8% 0.9131.11 1.8} 27.6
Z| 5.61 0.8177.7148.1113.6116.0%156.91 0.8% 9.61 11.2} 7.2 4,01 35.3} 4.0} 12,01 48.91 12.0} 24.8% 1.61 15.2
PE CRAEE ife gl 13.8 -190.2157.31 17.01 15.9 40.3 -1 5.3% 851 4.2) 4.2126.5% 2.1115.9137.11 7.4%120.2% 2.1} 15.9
%1 26.5 -1 10174 64,14 17.71 19.9 1 44.2 -1 6.6113.31 6.61 6.6} 24.3 -1 114 35,47 6.6122.1% 2.2% 17.7
| 2.0 -1 79.6151.0% 16.3} 12.2} 36.7 -1 41y 41y 2,00 2.0028.64% 4.1120.4138.81 8.2} 18.4% 2.0 14.3
iRt Al 24.0 -1163.81115.81 24.01 24.0 63.9 -1 4.01 407 4.0 -155.9 -124.0175.91 28.01% 39.9 -139.9
5| 48.0 -1208.11160.11 8.0} 40.0} 72.0 -1 8.01 80% 8.0 -156.0 -116.01 56.01 24.0} 32.0 -1 32.0
L’ - -1 119.641 71.81 39.91 8.01 55.8 - - - - -155.8 -1 31.91 95,74 31.91 47.8 -1 47.8
RA-Hy #| 10.0 -155.2127.6115.0} 12.5} 32.6 -1 5.0410.0% 2.5} 7.5117.5% 2.5} 7.5} 20.1 -1 12.5% 2.5} 7.5
| 21.3 -148.01 10.7} 21.31 16.014 37.4 -1 5.3121.3%7 5.3116.0% 10.7 - -116.0 -1 10.7 -1 10.7
% - -1 61.5142.61 9.51 9.5} 28.4 -1 47 - - -123.61 4.7114.27 23.6 -1 14020 4.7y 4.7
) gF] 10.2 -1 75,11 47.81 13.71 13.74 30.7 -1 6.8110.2% 6.81 3.4113.7% 3.4120.5} 27.3 -1 13,71 3.4%7 6.8
Bl 14.3 -1 78.6150.0121.47 7.1} 28.6 - 7.1 Ty T -1 14.3 -1 21.41 42,9 -128.61 7.1 14.3
Z| 6.5 -1 71.91 45,7} 6.5119.64 32.7 -1 6.5113.11 6.51 6.51 13.11 6.5} 19.6} 13.1 - - - -
IR e LR AT g 17.8% 1.51 86.5} 47.8% 21.64 17.1156.21 1.9110.21 16.31 9.51 6.8127.74 1.14 8.0} 38.3%1 4.2125.1} 4.6} 18.2
531,91 0.81109.3152.7132.7423.9150.31 2.4} 10.41 12.0% 3.2%1 8.8} 25.5 -1 7.2129.5% 3.2120.71 4.8% 14.4
Z| 5.14 2.2)65.9143.41 11.61 10.9% 61.61 1.44110.1420.3} 15.2% 5.1429.7} 2.2} 8.7146.31 5.1129.0% 4.3} 2L.7
AT ) 21,147 0.8190.6%52.1120.4} 18.1166.41 2.3} 9.8116.6110.64 6.0137.7} 2.31 9.8143.8% 3.0128.71 4.5} 19.6
5| 41.3 -1107.94 55,54 31.74 20.614 63.5%1 3.2%1 12.71 11.1} 3.2%1 7.9} 36.5 -1 11,14 30.1% 1.6 23.81 3.21% 17.5
| 291 1.4174.9149.04 10.1} 15.8% 69.11 1. 7.21 21,641 17.31 4.3138.91 4.31 8.6156.27 4.3133.11 5.8} 21.6
PN BH) 11,47 2.1159.1129.04 16.61% 13.51 34.2 -1 8.3113.5%7 8.31 5.2112.4 -1 4112497 3.1118.71 3.1115.6
B 16.21 2.2180.51 32.61 26.11 21.81 26.1 -1 6.51 8.71 2. 6.5110.9 -1 4.40 21087 4.4%15.2% 4.4710.9
| 7.9% 2.0139.6125.81 7.9% 5.9141.6 -1 9.9117.81 13.91 4.0 13.9 -1 4012777 2.0721.8% 2.0%19.8
AR MR s - -1199.81 93.21 40.01 66.61 53.3 - - - - -153.3 -126.6179.91 13.31 40.014 13.31 26.6
2] - -1279.54 83.81 55.91139.71 27.9 - - - - -1 27.9 - -1 55.9 -1 27.94 27,9 -
% - -1127.21101.81 25.4 -176.3 - - - - -176.3 -150.91101.81 25.4} 50.9 -150.9
JUHHT gkl 22.9 -1163.04107.14 38.2% 7.61114.77 7.61 38.21 30.64 22.91 7.6} 38.2 -1 7.6138.2 -122.9% 7.6} 15.3
5| 48.7 -1178.61129.91 32.51 16.2} 81.2 -1 16.21 32.51 16.21 16.21 32.5 - -1 32.5 -116.2 -116.2
S - -1130.21 86.81 43.4 144.61 14.51 57.81 28.91 28.9 -1 43.4 -1 14.51 43.4 -128.91 14.5}) 14.5
e fe B M h35.7%F 7.14114.2457.11 42.8} 14.3157.14 7.1} 7.1} 28.6 -128.61 14.3 -1 7.1157.11 21,41 28.61 7.1%21.4
%1 60.3 -1 165.74 75.31 75,31 15.14 75.31 15.1} 15.114 30.1 -130.14 15,1 - -1 60.31 15,14 30.14 15,14 15.1
2| 13.61 13.61 67.91 40.71 13.61 13.61 40.7 - -1 27.1 -1 27.11 13.6 -1 13.6154.31 27,11 27.1 -1 27.1
WL B PR AEE AT Al| 24.4% 0.81129.5180.61 28.5120.4176.61 3.3113.04 13.0}% 7.3} 5.7147.2} 6.5} 16.31 74.91 7.3138.31 9.0} 23.6
5| 43.51 1.71149.8 88.81 38.31 22.61 81.9% 1.7410.51 20.94 10.5} 10.5} 48.81 8.71 12.21 61.0%1 3.5%1 41.8%1 5.21 27.9
| 7.6 SPUILTE 73,47 19.9% 18,41 71,97 4.61 15.31 6.1 4.61 1.5145.9%7 4.6119.9187.2} 10.71 35.21 12.2} 19.9
B ) 19.0%7 2.41152.11106.94 23.81% 21.41% 71.3 -1 9.5%1 21.4% 9.51 11.91 40.4% 2.4% 14.3159.41 4.8138.0% 7.1} 26.1
5| 41.01 5.11184.31117.81 41.01 25.61 87.0 -1 5.1135.8110.21 25.61 46.1 -1 5.1151.2 -1 51.2 -1 41.0
S - -1124.14 97.5%7 8.91 17.74 57.6 -1 13.31 8.91 8.9 -135.51 4.4122.2166.57 8.9126.61 13.31 13.3




BOKDE (2-2) FLEHE (AM10J5)

M - SERE R - PRAERT - TETR 44
PEINf B0 JEH R S 10400 ¢ 10500 ¢ 10600 ¢ 10601 ¢ 10602 ¢ 10603 § 11000 ¢ 11100 ¢ 11200 { 11300 { 11301 ¢ 11302 ¢ 11400 § 12000 ! 13000 ¢ 14000 § 14100 ! 14200 ! 14201 ¢ 14202
PPER w1 T v aENE  IETE © 2ol iEER  EES L AL = IR IR Of v T Mt o B R BREARR RIS CORERIR L B AR R
FENER OWFIE 1 fligE 1B 1 ORI RO L KU T RO (7)1 OfFfE v DAL 1 OB 1 RKRT 1 RS v 5% Rg o
p3S RO RO 1 il | Wb a—)b 1 HRO | AMAD | AEEM L ROE | TR
R A ( e % bR SRS U O N AT
10601 <) & R
FU10 Jiid
602%
B <)
Eflith it 39.8 -1136.71 89.51 19.91 27.31 74.61 5.0% 14.91 5.01 2.51 2.5149.7% 7.5} 17.4174.6} 7.5} 24.9%7 9.9} 9.9
Bl 62.8 -1 141,41 78.51 31.4} 31.41 62.8 -1 10.54 10.5% 5.2% 5.2 41.94 10.54 15.74 78.51 10.54 36.71 10.51 15
| 18.9 -1132.6199.4% 9.5123.7185.21 9.5118.9 - - -1 56.81 4.7118.91 71.0% 4.7% 14.2%7 9.51 4.7
P IR T ik 14.8 -198.9144.51 42.01 12.41 84.01 4.91 14.81 12.4%7 9.9} 2.5151.9%7 9.9} 17.31 91.4} 9.9} 51.9% 9.9} 34.6
5| 26.6 -1122.51 69.21 42.61 10.71 95.9% 5.3116.041 16.0} 16.0 -158.6116.01 16.0} 53.3 -137.31 5.3126.6
7| 4.6 -1 78.41 23,11 41.51 13.81 73.8%1 4.61 13.81 9.2 4.61 4.6146.11 4.61 18.41124.5} 18.4} 64.61 13.8} 41.5
WAL R ) 22.3%7 1.61102.0% 65.31 23.94 12.71 73.3% 1.6412.71 28.71 11.24 17.51 30.3} 3.2 14.31 70.11 8.0 46.2: 1.6} 38.2
5| 40.2 -1124.01 80.41 30.21 13.41 87.1%1 3.4113.4146.91 20.11 26.81 23.5 -1 10,11 63.77 3.4150.3 -140.2
Z| 6.11 3.0182.0151.7118.21 12.21 60.8 -1 12,21 12,27 3.04 9.14136.54 6.1118.2176.04 12.21 42.5% 3.0} 36.5
SEAT bl 24.7% 3.51137.71 88.31 31.8% 17.71 74.2 -1 14011 24,71 14,17 10.614 35.31 3.5%1 21.21109.5% 17.71 67.11 3.51 53.0
%l 45.0 -1 165,14 112,61 37.51 15.04 75.1 -122.5130.0% 22.51 7.5} 22.5 -1 15,04 97.617 7.5175.1 -1 60.0
| 6.71 6.71113.4166.7126.7120.01 73.4 -1 6.7120.0% 6.7} 13.3146.71 6.7%26.71120.11 26.7}60.0% 6.7} 46.7
R T i) 29.3 -182.91 585} 14.6} 9.8178.01 4.9114.61 34.11 9.8} 24.4} 24.4 -1 9.8143.9 -1 34,1 -129.3
51 60.8 -1101.34 70.94 20.34 10.14111.4% 10.14 10.14 70.91% 20.31 50.6 20.3 - -1 50.6 -1 40.5 -130.4
© - -165.8147.01 9.41 9.4} 47.0 -1 18.8 - - -128.2 -1 18.81 37.6 -1 28.2 -128.2
ffe % W] B 7.2 -1 57.4128.7} 21.5% 7.2} 64.6 -1 7.2028.7V 7.24 21.54% 28.7% T.2% 7.24 28.7 -1 21.5 -1 215
5 - -1 75.3130.1%30.14 15,11 75.3 - -145.21 15,11 30.14 30.1 -1 15,11 15.1 -1 15.1 -1 15.1
| 13,7 -1V 4L 1Y 2740 13.7 -154.9 -1 18,7 18,7 -1 13,74 2740 13.7 -1 411 -1 27.4 -1 27.4
T RAERT AHl 21,14 3.01126.4% 78.24 27.11% 21,114 78.2 -1 2711 18,11 6.0% 12.04 33.1 -1 15,01 54.27 9.01% 36.1 -133.1
93] 38.31 6.41153.3189.41 38.31 25.61 57.5 -125.61 12.8 -112.8119.2 -119.21 51.1 -1 447 -138.3
| 5.7 -1102.41 68.31 17.11 17.14 96.7 —-128.41 22,81 11.41 11.41} 45.5 -1 11,41 56.91 17.1} 28.4 -1 28.4
SR T & 10.6 -1212.01143.1% 31.81 37.11100.7 - -153.04121.2} 31.81 47.71 5.3115.9195.41 10.61} 42.4} 10.6} 31.8
Hl22.4 -1279.81201.41 33.61 44.8145.5 - -189.51 33.6156.0} 56.0 -133.6189.51 11.21 67.1 -1 67.1
% - -1151.01 90.61 30.21 30.21 60.4 - -120.1410.14 10,14 40.31 10.1 -1100.64% 10.11% 20.11% 20.1 -
AN R gl 45.5 -1 91.11 45,5 -145.51 45,5 - - - - -145.5 - - - - - - -
%1 98.5 -198.51 98.5 - -198.5 - - - - -198.5 - - - - - - -
% - -1 84.7 - -1 847 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
i b ST 7 6.0 -1227.91155.91 36.01% 36.014107.9 - -160.0124.01 36.01 48.0% 6.0% 18.01107.91 12.0} 48.0% 12.01} 36.0
B 12.6 -1303.04214.61 37.91 50.5 1 151.5 - -1101.04 37.94 63.14 50.5 -1 37.91101.0% 12.64 75.7 -1 75.7
% - -1159.91102.81 34.31 22.81 68.5 - -1 22,81 11.41 11.441 45.71 11.4 -1 114,24 11,414 22,81 22.8 -
B R B 4.2 -1150.41129.5 LAY 12,50 79.4% 4.2 8.41 25.1% 4.2% 20.91 41.8 -1 12,51 58.5} 8.4125.11 4.2% 20.9
% - -1 168.41132.01 17.61 8.81123.27 8.81 8.81 26.4 -126.4179.2 -1 17.61 44.0 -126.41 8.8117.6
7| 8.0 -1 143.11127.2 -1 15.91 39.8 -1 8.0123.91 8.0115.91 8.0 -1 8.0171.61 15.91 23.9 -123.9
pop v eIy 7.3 -1139.341 80.74 47.71 11.04 77.0% 3.71 14.71 18.3% 7.31 11.04 40.31 3.7% 25.71128.31 14.7}1 55.0% 3.7} 47.7
Bl 14.9 -1201.21111.8% 82.0% 7.5} 74.5 -1 7.5122.4 -1 22.41% 447 -129.81149.1} 22.4} 74.5 -1 67.1
s - -1 79.4150.51 14,41 14,41 79.4% 7.21 21.7} 14.4} 14.4 -1 36.1F 7.27 21.70108.3% 7.2%36.1% T7.2% 28.9




HOKRDE (2-1) LR (AD10J5K)

M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 A HI44E
FEN A HEH S 14203 1 14300 § 15000 | 16000 ¢ 16100 ¢ 16200 ¢ 16300 ¢ 16400 & 16500 1 16600 § 17000 { 17100 17200 & 17201 i 17202 § 17300 ¢ 17400 ¢ 17500 ¢ 18000 ¢ 18100
TERIR | 20Tl | R, JALRERN 1 TEHR | EAN  JPEN] | eI § BV | Z OO0 § Jekar 1| PR | TRERd | DO | 2Ol § ILE | M § Gelk | hek, | B&

BOE | OB |k b Rk | R IR KR L O | OJITE LB, 25 ) R | ROK | KA | OB RO | 0%k |, | iR

EEH BEAER L OPEL 0 U7 ) RIETE FZEIT 1 73 0E 1 o L ISR L RO KA 1 K RO P RA VTR ) CRE

#MARD 1 £ < & | R | HUAE MUdERs VAU 72 ) etk SeRAF O VXN R

B pUiNe ) RO EHRO ) ERE U 2 [AAS IR TARE )

i KD 1L [2) IR

# F AT

fitiz 4y

HIh

By

D

Rl it | 3.8113.8 -1 0.31 0.2 -1 0.2 - - -1 2.3 0.17 0.9! 0.3} 0.6! 0.1} 0.6! 0.61!178.8!146.3
Bl 3.3¢ 9.0 0.3% 0.2 -1 0.2 - - A -0 0.8¢ 0.2% 0.7 -1 1.0¢ 0.81112.0! 69.9
| 4.2118.0 -1 0.3 0.1 -1 0.1 - - - L9y 0.1% 1.0% o 0.6! 0.1} 0.1! 0.4!237.8}213.9
R | 4.0!13.4 -1 0.3% 0.2 -1 0.2 - - -1 2.4¢ 0.1% 1.0Y 0.3% 0.7! 0.1} 0.5 0.7!181.8}147.7
| 3.51 8.7 0.4} 0.2 -1 0.2 - - -1 3.0 -1 0.9! 0.2% 0.7 -0 1.1¢ 0.9%1116.2! 72.0
7| 4.4117.6 -1 0.31 0.2 -1 0.2 - - -1 2,00 0.2 1.2) 0.5¢ 0.7! 0.2 -1 0.51240.0}214.9
piigis | 1.5!15.4 - - - - - - - -1 0.7 - - - - -1 0.7 -1139.81123.0
B 1.5!10.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -169.6147.9
2| 1.4119.5 - - - - - - - -1 1.4 - - - - -1 1.4 - 1203.11190.6
el i (R Ag e 1 3.81 9.3 - - - - - - - -1 3.8 -1 2.0f 0.5} 1.5 -1 1.0% 0.81156.21123.4
B 2.7! 5.4 - - - - - - -1 4.9 -1 16! 0.5 1.1 -0 2.2 1.11106.0% 60.9
| 4.7!12.6 - - - - - - - -1 2.8 -1 2,30 0.5% 1.9 - -1 0.5!199.1!176.8
et LR LR AR AT F| 5.1111.0 -1 0.4 - -1 0.4 - - -1 0.87 0.4 - - -1 0.4 - -1179.2 1 141.6
Bl 1.8!1 9.8 0.9 - -1 0.9 - - - - - - - - - - -1112.11 64.9
7| 8.0112.0 - - - - - - - -1 1.61 0.8 - - -1 0.8 - -1239.61210.7
Vh % (R e 1 2.17 9.6 - - - - - - - -1 - - - - - -0 1.11111.41% 94.5
Bl 2.2! 6.6 - - - - - - - 2.2 - - - - - -1 2.2168.5}39.8
Z| 2.0!12.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1151.01144.9
PEETT H -1 8.0 - - - - - - - -1 4.0 - - - - - -1 4,0!131.8!111.8
% - - - - - - - - -1 8.0 - - - - - -1 8.0!88.0!56.0
e -1 15.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1175.41167.5
E5.my | 2.5¢ 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 87.71175.2
3] -1 5.3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 42,71 26,7
7| 4.71 9.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1127.71118.2
el | 3.4%13.7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1126.31105.8
B 7.1114.3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -185.7142.9
s -1 13.1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1163.31163.3
VR LR A AT | 2.3% 9.1 -1 0.8% 0.4 -1 0.4 - - - 19 -0 L1 o0.4% 0.8 -1 040 0.41!158.71132.1
Bl 16! 5. - - - - - - -1 1.6 -1 1.6 -1 1.6 - - -196.51 62.2
| 2.9%12.3 -1 1.4l 0.7 - 0.7 - - -1 2.2 -1 0.7% 0.7 - -1 0.7¢ 0.71215.11195.5
T | 4.5!12.1 - - - - - - - -1 2.3 - 1.5¢ 0.8% 0.8 - -1 0.81!153.31129.9
Bl 3.2! 4.8 - - - - - - -1 1.6 -1 1.6 -1 1.6 - - -190.41 58.7
| 5.8118.7 - - - - - - - -1 2.9 -1 L4 1.4 - - -1 1.41210.3!194.4
KR it -1 3.1 -1 2.1 1.0 -1 1.0 - - -1 1.0 - 10 - 10 - - -1170.11138.0
% -1 2.2 - - - - - - -1 2.2 -1 2.2 -1 2.2 - - -1119.71 76,2
e -1 4.0 -1 4.0% 2.0 -1 2.0 - - - - - - - - - - -1216.01194.2
i) 2l -126.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1173.11133.2
L3l -127.9 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1111.81 83.8
©w -125.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1228.91178.1
JU KMy B -115.3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -191.8! 84.1
5B -116.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -116.21 16.2
“ -114.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1159.11144.6
Wedfe BT B -1 - - - - - - - -1 - - - - -0 T - 1185.6¢157.1
B -1 15,1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -160.3!30.1
'8 - - - - - - - - - -113.6 - - - - -1 13.6 -1298.61271.5
VR F LR A2 AT | 5.7129.3 - - - - - - - -1 0.8 - - - - -1 0.8 - 1232.11180.8
Bl 8.7!15.7 - - - - - - - LT - - - - - LT -1139.41 88.8
7| 3.1141.3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1313.61261.6
B | 4.8!16.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1221.01161.6
%1 10.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -192.21 61.4
g -131.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1332.51248.2




HWOKRDE (2-2) LR (AD105K)

M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 S HALE
TR K 5 B ) T 14203 114300 1 15000 ¢ 16000 1 16100 : 16200 & 16300 i 16400 ¢ 16500 1 16600 : 17000 1 17100 : 17200 & 17201 i 17202 ¢ 17300 1 17400 ¢ 17500 # 18000 | 18100
TERIR | 20Tl | R, JALRERN 1 TEHR | EAN  JPEN] | eI § BV | Z OO0 § Jekar 1| PR | TRERd | DO | 2Ol § ILE | M § Gelk | hek, | B&

HIOB | OB b AR | SR RO {5 ICHESL LIRSS | O | OJE |, 251 %K L RO | SRR | OTRE | RO | KK LR, 1 B

R R OB | Uk | RIS WRIT | R L ROW SR LR | RE BRO | KA | AR s | ORE

WRO V&< e BTl Ut O MUdERs VAU 72 ) etk SeRAF O VXN R

B pUiNe ) RO EHRO ) ERE U 2 [AAS IR TARE )

i KD 1L [2) IR

# F AR T

fitiz 4y

HIh

By

D

EAfiliti | 5.0!42.3 - - - - - - - -1 2.5 - - - - -1 2.5 -1176.51136.7
B110.5! 31.4 - - - - - - -1 5.2 - - - - -1 5.2 -199.5157.6
e -1 52,1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1246.21208.3
M BT | 7.4129.7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1299.01 2447
F| 5.3116.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1229.0!149.1
7| 9.2141.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1359.61327.4
WL ER T | 6.4115.9 - - - - - - - -1 4.8 - - - - -1 1.6! 3.21218.3!194.4
B 10.11¢10.1 - - - - - - -110.1 - - - - -1 3.4% 6.7197.2170.4
Z| 3.0!21.3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1328.11306.9
SEETH i 10.61 24.7 - - - - - - - -110.6 - - - - -1 3.51 7.11250.81222.5
B 15.0! 15.0 - - - - - - -122.5 - - - - -1 7.5115.01112.6 82.6
4| 6.7%33.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1373.61346.9
AT | 4.9! 9.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1219.41195.1
H110.1110.1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -181.01 60.8
g -1 9.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1348.01319.8
{f % WY B - 7.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1150.71136.4
B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -190.3160.2
e -1 13.7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1205.71205.7
R ERT 1 3.00 9.0 -1 3.01 3.0 - - - - -1 6.0 -1 3.01 3.0 - - -1 3.01343.01297.9
Bl 6.4! 6.4 6.41 6.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - -1287.51210.8
Z -1 11.4 - - - - - - - -1 11.4 -1 5.7% 5.7 - - -1 5.71392.5!375.4
b SR A At -142.4 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1249.01238.4
3] -1 1.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 4111911119
g -170.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1372.41352.3
JIME R Y 2t - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1136.61136.6
B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1197.01197.0
s - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1 84.71 84,7
i b Sy z -148.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1263.91251.9
Ci] -112.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1101.01101.0
© -180.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1411.21388.3
ELTaR B -1 25.1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1300.8 1 267.4
3] -1 17.6 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1149.61 88.0
g -131.8 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1437.31429.4
o B AR AT | 3.7158.7 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1176.01161.3
B 7.5!52.2 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1126.71 96.9
e 65.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -1223.81223.8




BWORDT (2-1) LR (AO10J5K)
M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 A FI44E
FEN A HEH S 18200 1 18300 | 20000 | 20100 ¢ 20101 ¢ 20102 | 20103 # 20104 § 20105 § 20106 § 20107 20200 | 20300 i 20400 | 22000 | 22100 | 22200
T | T OTE | B | RO | T | G2l - § ABO | B0 |, K| AE | 2O | AR 1 B 1 OM | FKE | A | <OlE
ZEHRIE 1 DFEIR 1+ UFELE 1 HI i HRYE - VR 1 R CRHE O EIZK T ORE OHNA LT PR + DRk
JEMERE v, i+ DINA B [ORT7FI ADIE 1 B T DR — K HHERE 1 HAYH
oLt % O BISa—k
HER KUK ARS
L - S 1
S NI
TR %
Ttz
X
RN
LD
F I I B -132.51 74,11 43.8% 3.0} 10.3!10.2% 9.5} 0.8% 0.8} 9.2! 15.2} 0.1!15.0} 34.0 -134.0
L3 -1 42,1193.3149.7! 3.8110.0!12.5% 7.7} 1.2% 1.2 13.4!24.0} 0.2!19.4} 36.9 -136.9
s -123.9!56.8}38.4! 2.2110.5} 8.2¢ 11.1} 0.4! 0.4} 5.5! 7.3 -1 11,11 31.3 -131.3
R B -134.0!75.0% 44,1} 3.1}%10.4!10.5¢10.0% 0.7¢ 0.8} 8.6! 157} 0.1} 15.1} 33.8 -133.8
% -1 44,21 93.4149.6! 4.1% 9.7!12.8% 8.2} 0.9! 1.1}12.8!24.5} 0.2!19.1} 36.6 -136.6
%z -125.0158.6}39.2! 2.3}11.0% 8.4%11.7} 0.5! 0.5} 4.8! 7.9 -1 11.5¢ 31.3 -1 31.3
piigis S -116.8160.8}38.1! 1.5} 88! 7.3! 4.4} 1.5! 0.7}13.9! 9.5 -113.21 32,9 -132.9
5 -121.61!86.6}%47.9! 1.5} 12.4% 9.3% 3.1} 3.1! 1.5} 17.0! 18.5 -120.1!37.1 -1 37.1
“© -112.5137.6129.2! 1.4} 5.6! 56! 5.6 - -VIL LY 1.4 -1 7.0129.2 -129.2
el i (R Ag e Hi -132.8171.5138.4! 2.0}10.3} 8.3111.0% 0.3! 0.5} 6.0! 15.0 -1 18,11 30.8 -130.8
3] -145.1181.0437.0! 2.7% 87} 87! 7.1} 0.5! 1.1} 8.2!23.4 -120.7133.7 -133.7
% -122.3163.3139.5! 1.4} 11.6! 7.9} 14.4 - - 427 7.9 -1 15.81 28.4 -128.4
et LR LR AR AT at -1 37.51 72,91 42.2! 4.6%11.8% 9.3% 6.3} 0.4! 1.3} 8.4!16.9 -1 13.91 34.6 -134.6
% -1 47.1197.8150.7! 6.2} 12.5! 8.9} 5.3 -1 1.8116.0! 30.2 -116.9! 31.1 -1 311
2z -128.8150.5}34.5! 3.2%11.2% 9.6% 7.2% 0.8! 0.8} 1.6! 4.8 - 11,21 37.7 -137.7
Vh % (R e g -1 17.01 64.7135.0% 2.1} 11.7% 3.2% 4.2 -0 112,78 14.9 -1 14.91 25.5 -125.5
4] -128.7181.8137.6! 2.2}15.5! 2.2 - -1 2,21 15,5} 24.3 -119.91 39.8 -139.8
% -1 6.1149.0132.7! 2.0} 82! 4.1} 8.2 - -110.2% 6.1 -110.21 12,2 -112.2
P B -120.0187.9139.9! 4.0} 80! 8.0} 4.0 - -116.01 20.0 -128.0155.9 -155.9
Li] -132.0! 72.0! 24.0 -1 8.0 - - - -116.0} 16.0 -132.0180.0 -180.0
7 -1 8.01103.7}55.8! 8.0} 80! 159! 8.0 - -115.9% 23.9 -123.9131.9 -131.9
FehHy 7 -1 12,51 67.7} 40.1 -1 17.5 -1 2.5 -1 25! 17.5} 22.6 -1 5.0!20.1 -120.1
3] -1 16.01106.7} 53.4 -121.3 - - -1 5.3126.7!48.0 -1 5.3132.0 -132.0
L8 -1 9.5133.1}28.4 -1 14.2 -4 - -1 9.5 - -1 4.7% 9.5 -1 9.5
AT 2 -120.5!41.0} 23.9! 3.4} 6.8! 3.4} 6.8 - -1 3.4 - -1 17.1% 6.8 -1 6.8
5 -142,9157.2128.6% 7.1}14.3} 7.1 - - - - - -128.6114.3 -114.3
2z - -126.1119.6 - - -113.1 - -1 6.5 - -1 6.5 - - -
1L oo [ f T z -126.6155.08 3.1 1.5% 5.3} 4.9 9.1} 1.1} 0.8} 8.4! 11.4 -1 12.51 32,6 -132.6
% -134.3174.2138.3! 0.8} 4.8! 8.0} 7. 2.41 0.8} 14.4! 16.8 -1 19.1135.9 -135.9
% -119.6137.7124.6! 2.2} 5.8! 2.2} 10.9 0.7! 2.9} 6.5 -1 6.5129.7 -129.7
T 7 -123.4164.9137.7! 2.3} 83! 4.5}12.8} 0.8 -1 9.1%14.3 -112.8127.9 -127.9
3] -1 31,71 84,1} 44.4! 1.6} 7.9! 7.9% 9.5} 1.6 -115.9119.0 -120.6133.3 -133.3
LS -115.8147.5131.7¢ 2.9} 8.6! 1.4} 15.8 - -1 2,91 10.1 -1 5.8123.0 -123.0
KR it -132.2!33.2} 14.5 -1 10! 2.1 6.2 -ro2.1! 3.1 9.3 -1 9.3123.9 -123.9
% -1 43.51 43,5} 17.4 - -1 440 4.4 -1 22! 6.5} 15.2 -110.91 28.3 -128.3
© -121.8123.8} 11.9 -1 2.0 7.9 -1 2.0 -1 4.0 -1 7.9119.8 -119.8
vz 2t -140.0! 79.9} 53.3 - -113.3 -113.3 -126.6 - -126.6153.3 -153.3
% -127.91111.8} 83.8 - -127.9 -1 27.9 -127.9 - -127.9127.9 -127.9
'S -150.9150.9} 25.4 - - - - - -125.4 - -125.4176.3 -176.3
JUAIT 5 -1 7.6!53.5} 38.2 -1 7.6! 7.6 1.6 - -1 15.3 - -1 15.31 61.2 -161.2
5B - -197.41 64.9 -116.21 16,2} 16.2 - -116.2 - -132.5164.9 -164.9
“ -1 14.5! 14.5} 14.5 - - - - -1 14,5 - - -1 57.8 -1 57.8
Wedfe BT B -128.61100.0% 64.3¢ 7.1% 7.1} 21.4 -7 -1 21.41 14.3 -1 21.41100.0 -1100.0
% -130.1!150.6! 75.3 - -1 15.1 -1 15.1 -145.2130.1 -145.2190.4 -190.4
% -1 27.1154.3}54.3! 13.6} 13.6"! 27.1 - - - - - - -1108.6 -1108.6
VL A T 3 -1 51,31 94.5! 63.51 4.1113.0! 21.2% 9.8 -1 0.81 14,71 17.9 -113.01!52.1 -1 521
% -1 50.51118.5% 78.4! 7.0} 15.7! 22.6} 12.2 -0 1L7119.20 24.4 -1 15.71 61.0 -161.0
% -152.0!73.4!50.5¢ 1.5¢10.7!19.9} 7.6 - -110.71 12.2 -1 10.71 44.4 -1 44,4
L] i -159.4168.9}57.0! 4.8} 7.1!30.9} 7.1 - - 7.1 119 - -133.3 -133.3
% -130.7161.4}35.8! 5.1} 5.1!20.5 - - -1 51! 25.6 - -135.8 -135.8
g -184.21 75,41 75,41 4.4} 8.9!39.9!13.3 - -1 8.9 - - -1 31.0 -1 31.0




BWORDT (2-2) LR (AO10J5K)
M - SERE I - CERT - TET 1 A FI44E
FEN A HEH S 18200 1 18300 | 20000 | 20100 ¢ 20101 ¢ 20102 | 20103 # 20104 § 20105 § 20106 § 20107 20200 | 20300 i 20400 | 22000 | 22100 | 22200
T | T OTE | B | RO | T | G2l - § ABO | B0 |, K| AE | 2O | AR 1 B 1 OM | FKE | A | <OlE
ZEHRIE 1 DFEIR 1+ UFELE 1 HI i HRYE - VR 1 R CRHE O EIZK T ORE OHNA LT PR + DRk
JEMERE v, i+ DINA B [ORT7FI ADIE 1 B T DR — K HHERE 1 HAYH
oLt % O BISa—k
HER KUK ARS
L - S 1
S NI
TR %
Ttz
X
RN
LD
EAfiliti H -139.8192.0152.2! 50} 9.9!17.4% 9.9 - -1 9.9119.9 -119.91 32.3 -132.3
L3 -1 41.91115.2% 78.5! 10.5} 15.7! 26.2} 10.5 - -1 15.7120.9 -1 15.71 52.4 -1 52.4
s -1 37.91 71.0} 28.4 -1 4.7 9.5% 9.5 - -1 4.7%118.9 -123.7114.2 -1 14.2
M BT B -1 54,41123.6! 81.61 2.5! 22.2! 14.8} 12.4 -1 2.5127.2% 22.2 -119.8191.4 -191.4
% -1 79.91181,11122.5! 5.3} 26.6! 21.3} 26.6 -! 5.3!37.3! 26.6 -132.01 95.9 -195.9
%z -132.3173.8}46.1 -118.4% 9.2 - - -118.41 18.4 -1 9.2!87.6 -187.6
WL ER T H -123.9189.2160.6! 6.4} 12.7!20.7% 9.6} 3.2 -1 8.0115.9 -1 12,71 28.7 -128.7
4] -126.81120.6% 80.4! 6.7} 16.8!30.2} 13.4} 3.4 -110.11 26.8 -113.4116.8 -116.8
“© -121.3160.8142.5! 6.1} 9.1!12.2% 6.1} 3.0 -1 61! 6.1 -112.21 39.5 -139.5
SEFRTH B -128.3195.4167.1110.6} 10.6! 21.2% 7.1} 7.1 -110.61 14.1 -1 14.11 45.9 -145.9
5B -130.01127.6% 82.6! 7.5} 7.5!37.5% 7.5} 7.5 -1 15.0% 30.0 -115.01 37.5 -137.5
s -126.7166.7}53.4! 13.3}13.3! 6.7} 6.7} 6.7 -1 6.7 - -113.3153.4 -153.4
AT #t 124,41 9751 63.41 4.9119.5!24.4% 9.8 - -1 4.9119.5 -1 14.61 19.5 -119.5
C2) -120.31151,94101.3¢ 10.1} 30.4"! 40.5} 20.3 - - -130.4 -120.3 - - -
2z -128.2%147.01 28.2 -1 9,41 9.4 - -1 9.4% 9.4 -1 9.41 37.6 -137.6
{fe % WY B -1 14.41 64,6} 43.1 - 7,210 14,4 14.4 - -1 7.21 14.4 -1 720 7.2 - 7.2
% -130.1¢60.2! 45.2 -1 15.1 -1 15,1 - -5 1 151 - - - -
% - -168.6!41.1 - -1 27,41 13.7 - - -1 13.7 -1 13,71 13,7 -1 13.7
R ERT it -1 451111431 81.2¢ 3.0} 15,0 18.1¢27.1% 6.0! 3.0} 9.0! 18.1 -115.01 9.0 -1 9.0
% -1 76.71140.5} 76.7 -! 6.4!25.6!25.6! 6.4 -112.8% 31.9 -1 31.9 - - -
7 -1 17.1191.0% 85.3! 5.7}22.8! 11.4} 28.4} 5.7} 57} 5 5.7 - 17.1 -7l
b H S LR At -1 10.61! 42.4} 26.5 - -110.6 - - -1 15.9 - -1 15.91 42.4 -1 42.4
3] - -144.81 22,4 - -122.4 - - - - - -122.4156.0 -156.0
L8 -1 20.11¢40.3¢ 30.2 - - - - - -130.2 - -110.11 30.2 -130.2
My it - -1 91.11}45.5 - -145.5 - - - - - -145.5 - - -
B - -1197.014 98.5 - -198.5 - - - - - -198.5 - - -
ﬁ - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
TR g -112.01!36.0} 24.0 - -1 6.0 - - -118.0 - -1 12.01 48.0 -148.0
5B - -125.2!12.6 - -1 12.6 - - - - - -112.6! 63.1 -163.1
s -122.8!45.7} 34.3 - - - - - -134.3 - -1 11.41 34,3 -134.3
TR 7 -133.4112531 71.0¢ 8.4} 20.9! 4.2} 12,5} 4.2 -120.9%29.2! 4.2!20.9} 12.5 -1 12.5
3] -161.61140.8} 61.6! 17.6% 8.8! 8.8 -1 8.8 -1 17.61 35.2% 8.8!35.2}17.6 -1 17.6
7 -1 8.01111.3} 79.5 -1 31.8 -123.9 - -123.9123.9 -1 8.01 8.0 -1 8.0
of B AR T it -1 14.71110.0% 88.0¢ 3.7} 11.0! 40.3} 14.7 - -118.31 14.7 -1 7.3177.0 -1 77,0
% -129.81178.91134.2! 7.5} 7.5 67.1} 22.4 - -129.8129.8 -1 14.91104.3 -1104.3
Z - -143.31!43.3 -1 14,41 1448 7.2 - -1 7.2 - - -150.5 -150.5
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